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GoTSCH Gunther

Nationality
born

Age range
Eye colour
Hair colour
Height
Build

Singing voice

EDUCATION

1992 - 2014

SKILLS

Driving Licenses

PERSONAL DETAILS

Italy

35-45
Green
Blonde

190

Medium build

Baritone

| freier Schauspieler

Driver’s licence car

Languages German (mother tongue), Italian (fluent), English (good)
Dialects South Tyrol (native dialect), Tyrolean (native dialect), Bavaria
(good)
Sports Skiing (very good), Ice Skating (very good), Mountain Biking
(very good), Swimming (very good), Volleyball (very good),
Roller Blading (very good), Rock Climbing (good)
Singing Stage singing (basic)
Creative Creatures GmbH T. +43(0)51258 6554 -0 Raiffeisen-Landesbank Tirol AG Firmengericht Innsbruck
Sonnenburgstrasse 7/3 F. +43(0)51258 6554 -18 BLZ 36000 Kto-Nr. 599076 Firmenbuch Nr. 194748w
6020 Innsbruck E. firma@creative-creatures.at IBAN AT95 3600 0000 0059 9076 UID - Nr. ATU 49301009
w

Austria

. www.creative-creatures.at

BIC RZTIAT22 GF Dr. Ursula Keplinger



GoTSCH Gunther

THEATRE

Year

Title

1992 - 2014 Stiuckvertrage an Theatern in Sd - und

CINEMA

Year

2023

2023

2017

2015

2013

2012

2009

2004

2003

TV

Year

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2017

2015

2014

2014

Nordtirol

Title

O ultimo verao - The last summer
A sudden case of Christmas
Rosso Istria

Home Is Here

Heimat Sudtirol
Der stille Berg
Bergblut

Die Hutterer

Das Kettenkarussell

Title

Michael Gaismayr Part 2

Die verkaufte Prinzessin

Michael Gaismayr

Brennero

Kripo Bozen - Familienehre
Mordach

Wild Republic

Andreas Hofer - Held wider Willen
Kripo Bozen - Jackpot

Terra X - Die Geschichte des Essens

Max e Helene

Category Production
Theatre
Category Production

Wondermaria Films
Notorius Film
Venicefilm

Feature film (cinema) KGP Kranzelbinder
Gabriele Production
GmbH

Feature film (cinema)
Feature film (cinema) SIGMA FILM

Feature film (cinema) FR Entertainment

Documentary Taura Film

Short film Filmakademie Wien
Category Production
Television film mowo Prod.
Television film tv60film

Television film mowo Prod.
Television series Cross Prod.
Television film Merfee Film
Television film UFA Fiction

Television series x-Film Creative Pool

Documentary pre tv
Television film Jojo Film
Documentary Gruppe 5 Film

Television film 11 marzo Film

Director

diverse Regisseure

Director

Joao Nuno Pinto
Peter Chelsom
Maximiliano Bruno

Tereza Kotyk

Renzo Carbonera
Ernst Gossner
Philipp J. Pamer
Thomas F. J. Lederer

Marco Antoniazzi

Director
Wolfgang Moser
Matthias Steurer
Wolfgang Moser
Giuseppe Bonito
Thomas Nennstiel
Roland Richter
Markus Goller
Robert Neumiiller
Thorsten Nater
Christian Twente

Ciacomo Battiato
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GoTSCH Gunther

2014

2012

2011

2010

2009

2007

2005

2005

Luis Trenker - Der schmale Grat der Wahrheit Television series

K2 - The Italian Mountain

Die Bergwacht

Der Bergdoktor

Die Huttenwirtin

Der Bergdoktor - Ein harter Schnitt

Aquanitis

Aquanitis

Television film

Television series

Television series

Television film

Television series

Television series

Television series

Roxy Fiilm Wolfgang Murnberger

Terra Film, Red Film Robert Dornhelm

Neue Deutsche
Filmgesellschaft
(NDF)

Felix Herzogenrath

Neue Deutsche
Filmgesellschaft
(NDF)

Esther Wenger

Mona Film Thomas Jacob

Neue Deutsche Axel De Roche
Filmgesellschaft

(NDF)
Da Palmer Film Peter Mahlknecht

Da Palmer Film Peter Mahlknecht
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